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INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST

VM-2500 CO, & SpO, Monitor

VM-2500-M Mainstream Monitor

Description
1

VM-2500-M €1,650.00
EAN-13 (GTIN-13) barcode: 5051826002711

Standard Accessories Included:
Mainstream unit

IRMA CO; Analyser

IRMA airway adapter (adult/paediatric), single item
Reusable SpO, Sensor*

USB Data Cable

Power supply (EU and UK Plug)
4 x batteries (AA)

1 x Li-ion rechargeable battery
Silicone protective cover

PC Software

Instruction Manual on CD

Language package version: Central European, including
English, Dutch, French, German, Italian, Spanish,
Swedish and Russian (continuously updated).

*Please select from the following sensor styles:

Silicone Soft Sensor (Adult or Paediatric), Finger Sensor,
Silicone Wrap Sensor or Ear Sensor, and indicate at the
time of ordering.

VM-2500-M €1,650.00

Includes standard accessories
(see part no. 4410500)

Language package version: Asia, including English,
Chinese and Japanese (continuously updated).

Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley - West Yorkshire BD20 7DT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
www.viamed-online.com

Price Euros €

5
€1,550.00

€1,550.00

10
€1,450.00

€1,450.00

25
€1,370.00

€1,370.00
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VM-2500-S Sidestream Monitor

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
www.viamed-online.com

Model Description Price Euro €

Ref. 1 5 10 25
2500 VM-2500-S €1,650.00 €1,550.00 €1,450.00 €1,370.00

EAN-13 (GTIN-13) barcode: 5051826002728

Standard Accessories Included:

Sidestream unit

Nomo Adapter

Sampling Line

Sidestream airway adapter (adult/paediatric), single item

Reusable SpO, Sensor

USB Data Cable

Power supply (EU and UK Plug)

4 x batteries (AA)

1 x Li-ion rechargeable battery

Silicone protective cover

PC Software

Instruction Manual on CD

Language package version: Central European, including

English, Dutch, French, German, Italian, Spanish,

Swedish and Russian (continuously updated).

*Please select from the following sensor styles:

Silicone Soft Sensor (Adult or Paediatric), Finger Sensor,

Silicone Wrap Sensor or Ear Sensor, and indicate at the

time of ordering.
2500 VM-2500-S €1,650.00 €1,550.00 €1,450.00 €1,370.00

Includes standard accessories

(see part no. 4410520)

Language package version: Asia, including English,

Chinese and Japanese (continuously updated).

VM-2500-M Specific Accessories
Description Price Euros €

IRMA CO, Analyser €1,120.00
IRMA Airway Adapter — single patient use €900.00
Adult/Paediatric
6 x Boxes of 25 pcs.
IRMA Airway Adapter — single patient use €150.00
Adult/Paediatric
Box of 25 pcs.
IRMA Airway Adapter — single patient use €660.00
Infant/Neonatal
6 x Box of 10 pcs.
IRMA Airway Adapter — single patient use €110.00

Infant/Neonatal
Box of 10 pcs.

VM-2500-S Specific Accessories

Description

Nomo Adapter
Sampling Line, disposable, hydrophobic
With Luer Lock — MLL/MLL (Box of 25)

Price Euros €

€25.00
€37.50
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Number

0014650
0014750
0014590

0014751
0014591
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0121200
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Sidestream airway adapter
Adult/Paediatric (Box of 25)

15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 2.0 mm, Box of 10

15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 2.5 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 3.0 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 3.5 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 4.0 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 5.0 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 6.0 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 7.0 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 8.0 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, 1.D 9.0 mm, Box of 10
15 mm Airway Adapter, I.D 10.0 mm, Box of 10
NB - The above Airway Adapters feature a Luer Lock Sideport — FLL

Model Ref.

FC 6500 VM
SC 6500 VM
SCA 6500 VM

SCP 6500 VM
SCPA 6500 VM

W 6500 VM

EP 6500 VM
8-AP
8-PP

8-IP
8-NP
XT 6500
XT 6501

CP2344
B 647

Standard Accessories

Description

Reusable Adult Finger Sensor, 1.2m cable length
Reusable Adult Silicone Soft Sensor, 1.2m cable length

Autoclavable Adult Silicone Soft Sensor, 1.2m cable length
> 200 autoclaving cycles

Reusable Paediatric Silicone Soft Sensor, 1.2m cable length

Autoclavable Paediatric Silicone Soft Sensor, 1.2m cable length
> 200 autoclaving cycles

Reusable Silicone Wrap Sensor, 1.2m cable length

Sensor Wraps, for use with silicone wrap sensor (box of 12)
Reusable Ear Sensor, 1.2m cable length

Adult Plaster Disposable Sensors (box of 24)

Paediatric Plaster Disposable Sensors (box of 24)

Infant Plaster Disposable Sensors (box of 24)

Neonatal Plaster Disposable Sensors (box of 24)

Pulse Oximetry Extension Cable, 1.2m cable length

Pulse Oximetry Extension Cable, 2.4m cable length

Silicone Protective Cover

Carrying Bag, with shoulder strap

Universal Mounting Kit, V-adapter with female pole-mount thread
Universal Mounting Clamp, with vertical and horizontal adjustments
‘V' Mount Pole Clamp, Horizontal

‘V’ Mount Rail Clamp

‘V’ Mount Pole Clamp

‘V’ Mount Wall Plate

Battery, 1.5V AA (single item)

NB. The Universal Mounting Kit is required when using any of the above mounting options.

C€0086

Prices effective: 6 April 2010
Price excludes VAT
Delivery: EXW (Incoterms 2000) Viamed UK

Tel:
Fax:
e-mail:

01535 633705
01535 635582
sales@viamed.co.uk

www.viamed-online.com

Purchase orders welcomed by: Telephone, fax, e-mail, post or online.
Payments also accepted by MasterCard, Visa and ‘Purchasing Card’

Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley - West Yorkshire BD20 7DT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Email: info@viamed.co.uk

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
www.viamed-online.com

€37.50

€9.60

€9.60
€9.60
€9.60
€9.60
€9.60
€9.60
€9.60
€9.60
€9.60
€9.60

Price Euros
€

€74.25
€92.50
€175.00

€92.50
€175.00

€92.50
€4.50
€92.50
€211.20
€211.20
€230.40
€230.40
€66.50
€87.50
€13.60
€13.00
€12.00
€38.35
€34.43
€90.95
€37.61
€11.69
€0.96
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